

## Speed Skating BC Annual General Meeting 2023

## **Club Delegate Voting Form**

The Undersigned hereby appoints:		as the	club voting
	(enter member nar		-
delegate will full power to attend, act and vote the		nter club name here)	_Speed Skating Club's
	(ei	iter club name nere)	
eligible votes of	_ votes at the Annua	I General Meeting of S	Speed Skating BC, to
be held in Kamloops on May 28, 2023.	The club delegate has been chosen democratically by the		
elected Board of the	Speed Skating (	Club.	
Dated:	Signed:		
Club:	Position:		
*******	**********		
Delegate votes are not transferable from	one club to another.		
The Club Delegate Voting Form must be received prior to the commencement of the AGM to be valid.			
Please send completed forms to Valerie Linton at valerie.linton@bcspeedskating.ca.			

BC Speed Skating Association 724-8623 Granville Street Vancouver, BC V6P 5A2 speedskatingbc.ca









